
Clue Preliminary Rehearsal
Schedule
(audition edition)
-subject to revision-

Week 1
Monday, Aug 8 – Auditions, Ives Studio–
6pm-8pm
Tuesday, Aug 9 – Auditions, Ives Studio –
6pm-8pm
Wed, Aug 10 - OFF
Thursday, Aug. 11 – Dance Studio B –
6pm-8pm
Friday, Aug. 12 – Dance Studio B –
6pm-8pm

Week 2
Monday, Aug.15 – Ives Studio– 6pm-8pm
Tuesday, Aug. 16 – Ives Studio– 6pm-8pm
Wed, Aug 17 - Ives Studio– 6pm-8pm
Thursday, Aug. 18 – Ives Studio– 6pm-8pm
Friday, Aug. 19 – Ives Studio – 6pm-8pm

Week 3
Monday Aug 22 – Theater Classroom –
6pm-8pm
Tuesday, Aug. 23 – Theater Classroom –
6pm-8pm
Wed, Aug 24 - Ives Studio – 6pm-8pm
Thursday, Aug. 25 – Ives Studio – 6pm-8pm
Friday, Aug. 26 – Ives Studio – 6pm-8pm

Week 4
Monday Aug. 29- Ives Studio – 6pm-8pm
Tuesday, Aug. 30 – Ives Studio – 6pm-8pm
Wed, Aug 31 - Ives Studio – 6pm-8pm
Thursday, Sept 1 – Ives Studio – 6pm-8pm
Friday, Sept 2 – Ives Studio – 6pm-8pm

Week 5
Monday, Sept 5 – OFF, Labor Day
Tuesday, Sept 6 – Ives Studio– 6pm-8pm
Wed, Sept 7 - Ives Studio– 6pm-8pm
Thursday, Sept 8 – Ives Studio – 6pm-8pm
Friday, Sept 9 – Ives Studio – 6pm-8pm

Week 6
Monday Sept 12 – Ives Studio– 6pm-8pm
Tuesday, Sept 13 – Ives Studio – 6pm-8pm
Wed, Sept 14 - Ives Studio– 6pm-8pm
Thursday, Sept 15 – Ives Studio – 6pm-8pm
Friday, Sept 16 – Ives Studio – 6pm-8pm
Saturday, Sept 16 – Tech?

Week 7
Monday Sept 19 – Ives Studio– 6pm-8pm
Tuesday, Sept 20 – Ives Studio – 6pm-8pm
Wed, Sept 21 - Ives Studio– 6pm-8pm
Thursday, Sept 22 – Ives Studio– 6pm-8pm
Friday, Sept 23 – 7pm Performance
Sat, Sept 24 – 7pm Performance
Sun, Sept 25 – 2pm Performance

Week 8
Thursday, Sept 29 – Ives Studio– 6pm-8pm
Friday, Sept 30 – 7pm Performance
Sat, Oct 1 – 7pm Performance
Sun, Oct 2 – 2pm Performance


